

June 7, 2024

The Secretary, Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001. Maharashtra, India <u>Scrip Code</u>: **500470** The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra, Mumbai - 400 051. Maharashtra, India Symbol: TATASTEEL

Dear Madam, Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA — Link Intime India Private Limited, providing information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of Tata Steel Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, Tata Steel Limited

Parvatheesam Kanchinadham

Company Secretary & Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

Encl: As above

TATA STEEL LIMITED

Swati Sheth

From:	Lossint <lossint@linkintime.co.in></lossint@linkintime.co.in>
Sent:	07 June 2024 15:24
То:	Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur; Oindrilla Ghosh; Melisa Alva; Prasun Banerjee; Swati Sheth; AANCHAL RAJORIA; FALAKNAAZ PATEL; Delna Mehernosh
	Talati; Seema Arjun Balani; NIDHI FADNAVIS; Anu Agarwal; R Kamala; Jatindra Kumar Panda; Subhamita Chowdhury
Cc:	Mahesh Shenoy
Subject:	S1-INTIMATION UNDER REGULATION 39(3) TO BE UPLOADED ON NSE/BSE
Attachments:	Tata Steel Ltd.pdf

A "External email: Do not click on links if sender is unknown"

Dear Sir/Madam

Please refer to the enclosed attachment, pursuant to the Email received from NSE the following attachment pertaining to loss of share reported by the shareholders, are now to be directly uploaded by the Company as per Regulation **39(3) of SEBI(LODR)**, **2015 under NEAPS> COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES AND ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES** to ensure compliance of the said regulations.

We may mention that the same is to be uploaded within 48 hours from the receipt of information.

TSR Consultants Private Limited has merged with Link Intime India Private Limited.

You are requested to send all future communication on the new email address lossint@linkintime.co.in

Regards, Priya sonar.

DISCLAIMER: This email (which includes any attachments or links to other websites) is intended solely for the named addressee. It is confidential and may contain legally privileged information. Delivery to any person other than the named addressee does not waive privilege or confidentiality. If you have received this email in error, let us know by reply email, delete it from your system and destroy any copies. This email is also subject to copyright. You must not reproduce or distribute it without our consent. We believe that information contained in this email is correct but we give no warranty as to its accuracy or completeness. It is provided as general information only and does not take into account your particular circumstances. It does not purport to be investment advice and you must not act in reliance on it. To the extent permitted by

law, we disclaim all liability (including liability for negligence) for direct or indirect loss or damage suffered by any recipient acting in reliance on this email. This email may contain information or links to websites prepared by people who are not our employees or representatives. Such information will be identified as the product of an independent third party. It is provided for your interest and convenience only. We have not independently verified (and to the extent permitted by law disclaim all liability for) its accuracy or completeness and it does not constitute our recommendation or opinion. Emails may be interfered with, may contain computer viruses or other defects and may not be successfully replicated on other systems. It is the responsibility of the recipient to verify the integrity and authenticity of this email and to ensure that any attachments are scanned for viruses.



National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Plot No.c-1, G-Block IFB Centre Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra India Date :-07/06/2024

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Steel Ltd RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 E-mail : <u>csg-unit@linkintime.co.in</u> Website : <u>https://www.linkintime.co.in</u>

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m



NOTICE Tata Steel Ltd Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 1.00/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
S1P0301435	PARTHA PRATIM BANERJEE	1330	35300	50693131-50694460
S1S0160138	SUMAN N KEDIA	170	45185	66421471-66421640
S1S0167136	SAROJ S KEDIA, NITIN S KEDIA	40	45401	66622661-66622700
S1S0180749	SUMAN N KEDIA	590	45736	66876541-66877130
S1S0368484	SANJAY CHANDA, RUCHI CHANDA	2750	47884	68852151-68854900
S1V0035997	VIKAS BIDAWAT	1320	53151	76758561-76759880

Date :- 07/06/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 E-mail : <u>csg-unit@linkintime.co.in</u> Website : <u>https://www.linkintime.co.in</u>

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m



Date :- 07/06/2024

BSE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Steel Ltd RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 E-mail : <u>csg-unit@linkintime.co.in</u> Website : <u>https://www.linkintime.co.in</u>

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m

LINKIntime

NOTICE Tata Steel Ltd Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 1.00/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
S1P0301435	PARTHA PRATIM BANERJEE	1330	35300	50693131-50694460
S1S0160138	SUMAN N KEDIA	170	45185	66421471-66421640
S1S0167136	SAROJ S KEDIA, NITIN S KEDIA	40	45401	66622661-66622700
S1S0180749	SUMAN N KEDIA	590	45736	66876541-66877130
S1S0368484	SANJAY CHANDA, RUCHI CHANDA	2750	47884	68852151-68854900
S1V0035997	VIKAS BIDAWAT	1320	53151	76758561-76759880

Date :- 07/06/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 E-mail : <u>csg-unit@linkintime.co.in</u> Website : <u>https://www.linkintime.co.in</u>

Swati Sheth

From:	duplicatedata@linkintime.co.in
Sent:	07 June 2024 14:30
То:	Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur
Cc:	Pooja K. Maru; Oindrilla Ghosh; Jatindra Kumar Panda; 'R Kamala'; AANCHAL RAJORIA; NIDHI FADNAVIS; Seema Arjun Balani; NIDHI
	FADNAVIS; Falak Naaz Nisar Ahmed Patel; Subhamita Chowdhury; nandini.nair@linkintime.co.in; Melisa Alva; sumalini.kulal@linkintime.co.in;
	swanand.lad@linkintime.co.in
Subject:	Tata Steel Ltd : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015
Attachments:	Tata Steel Ltd_Regulation39(3).pdf; Details.xls

⚠ "External email: Do not click on links if sender is unknown"

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached the details pertaining to Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates which is to be directly uploaded by the Company as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015 under NEAPS> COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES AND ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES.

Regards,

Neha Koyande

LINKIntime

Date : 07/06/2024

TATA STEEL LTD BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI

400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT : TATA STEEL LTD

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of Shareholder	New Certificate	No of share(s)	Distinctive nos From	Distinctive nos To
S1R0070494	07-06-2024	RENUKA MUKHERJI JAYASRI CHATTERJEE	118092	1830	54847261	54849090
S1S0027381	07-06-2024	SONAL DHIREN DALAL DHIREN BHAIDAS DALAL	118093	770	59903821	59904590
S1D0030760	07-06-2024	DHIREN DALAL SONAL DALAL	118094	170	13722261	13722430
S1S0379244	07-06-2024	SANTOSH KUMAR BAJPAI	118095	1500	100780821	100782320
S1P0304030	07-06-2024	PARUL HITESH GHANCHA	118096	750	50757521	50758270
S1K0040531	07-06-2024	KIRITKUMAR MOHANLAL YAGNIK	118097	320	28535211	28535530

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.



		PANNABEN KIRITKUMAR YAGNIK				
S1S0205060	07-06-2024	SURENDRA KHANDELWAL	118098	260	67711081	67711340
S1R0300055	07-06-2024	RAHUL ACHYUT CHAPHEKAR ACHYUT KRISHNA CHAPHEKAR	118099	220	97504121	97504340
S1R0300054	07-06-2024	RAHUL ACHYUT CHAPHEKAR MADHAVI ACHYUT CHAPHEKAR	118100	450	97503671	97504120

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd Sd/-N Chalk NEHA KOYANDE

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.